
EXPRESSIONS
⊲ Contemporary artistic finishes that make a style

statement in commercial facilities.

Manufactured & sold by  StonCor ME (PO Box 3034 Dubai UAE)  under licence from Flowcrete UK. www.flowcrete.ae



Artistic Floor Finishes

Flowcrete’s Expressions flooring range offers large-scale commercial and 
retail clients a unique, one-of-a-kind floor finish that has been designed 
for high-traffic, high-performance spaces looking to impress underfoot.  

The Expressions range evokes cosmopolitan sophistication and artistic expression to create floors 
that are consistently inconsistent but which artfully interplay a raw industrial aesthetic with a soft  
and welcoming feel.  

The resin systems, based on polyurethane and polyurea technology, are available in a variety of subtle 
colour ways and with a choice of decorative effects to create a real talking point at ground-level.

Bring an artistic aesthetic into your commercial setting and express your brand personality with 
Flowcrete’s Expressions range. 

Retail Stores & Boutiques Leisure Facilities Restaurants & Bars

Expressing Brand Personality in Commercial Environments

Combining the highest artistic design finish with the highest performance properties, the Expressions 
range is the ideal flooring solution for commercial brands…







Performance Benefits

 Seamless hygienic finish

 Exceptional wear resistance

 Easy to clean and maintain

 Chemical resistant

 Low shrinkage

 Durable underfoot

 Slip resistant



Application Suitability

Retail 

Restaurants 

Bars 

Education 

Leisure 

Hotels 

Resorts 

Offices 



The applied colours may differ from the examples shown. For a full 
colour chart and samples, contact your local Flowcrete office.

A highly decorative, hard-wearing 
advanced polyurea floor finish with 
a unique deep burnished finish.

Developed as a contemporary solution for  
a range of commercial applications, the  
system has highly versatile design potential  
whilst offering superior performance benefits.

Technical Profile

APPLICATION SUITABILITY

 New Build  Refurbishment

SLIP RESISTANCE

TRRL Pendulum Slip Test Dry >40, Wet depends  
on specification

TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE

Tolerant of sustained temperatures up to 70˚C

FIRE RESISTANCE

BS 476-7
Surface spread of flame

Class 1

ABRASION RESISTANCE

Taber Abrader 50mg loss per 1000 cycles 
(1kg load using CS17 wheels)

WATER PERMEABILITY

Karsten Test Nil (Impermeable)

BOND STRENGTH

>1.5 MPa*

SPEED OF CURE 20˚C 35˚C

Light Traffic 19 hrs 15 hrs

Full Traffic 24 hrs 20 hrs

Full Chemical Cure 7 days 6 days

Flowprime

Metallic 
Expressions

Flowcoat SC 
(Black)

Prepared Substrate

Metallic Expressions

Durable: 
Exceptional wear resistance for a  
hard-wearing finish underfoot.

Bright Colour Palette: 
Available in a range of attractive 
swatches for a vibrant finish.

Attractive: 
Decorative metallic finish to transform 
dull commercial environments.

Unique Application: 
Versatile design potential achieved  
using specialist installation techniques.

UV Resistant: 
Resistant against colour damage  
from exposure to sunlight.

*Assumes concrete compressive strength is greater than 25 N/mm2

Colours

Grey Goose

Mojito

SangriaBlue Lagoon

CosmoMerlot Latte

Coffee



The applied colours may differ from the examples shown. For a full 
colour chart and samples, contact your local Flowcrete office.

A smooth, understated polyurethane 
floor finish with a unique, artistic, 
multi-dimensional finish.

The decorative material, which provides clients  
with a completely seam-free finish that is easy  
to clean and maintain, is suitable for a range of 
high-end commercial environments. 

Technical Profile

APPLICATION SUITABILITY

 New Build  Refurbishment

SLIP RESISTANCE

TRRL Pendulum Slip Test Dry >40, Wet depends  
on specification	

TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE

Tolerant of sustained temperatures up to 60˚C

FIRE RESISTANCE

BS 476-7
Surface spread of flame

Class 2

ABRASION RESISTANCE

Taber Abrader 80mg loss per 1000 cycles 
(1kg load using CS17 wheels)

WATER PERMEABILITY

Karsten Test Nil (Impermeable)

BOND STRENGTH

>1.5 MPa*

SPEED OF CURE 10˚C 20˚C 30˚C

Light Traffic 36 hrs 24 hrs 12 hrs

Full Traffic 72 hrs 48 hrs 24 hrs

Full Chemical Cure 12 days 7 days 6 days

Urban Expressions  

(Dual Tone)

Resistant: 
Excellent resistance to chemicals,  
as well as slips and trips.

Hygienic: 
Seamless application that delivers  
a hygienic, easy-to-clean finish.

Artistic: 
Natural multi-dimensional finish  
to transform dull environments.

Unique Application: 
Versatile design potential achieved  
using specialist installation techniques.

*Assumes concrete compressive strength is greater than 25 N/mm2

Colours

Smokey Grey Morning CoffeeDusty Grey

Slate GreyOld Gold Midnight Green

Durable: 
Exceptional wear resistance for a  
hard-wearing finish underfoot.

Flowprime

Urban 
Expressions

Flowcoat 
SC

Flowseal 
Satin

Prepared Substrate



Application Suitability

Retail 

Restaurants 

Bars 

Education 

Leisure 

Hotels 

Resorts 

Offices 



Application Suitability

Retail 

Restaurants 

Bars 

Education 

Leisure 

Hotels 

Resorts 

Offices 



A smooth, minimalistic polyurethane 
floor finish with a contemporary, 
multi-dimensional finish.

The artistic finish is suitable for high-end 
commercial environments such as fashion 
boutiques, restaurants, bars and other leisure 
settings looking for a wow-factor underfoot.

Technical Profile

APPLICATION SUITABILITY

 New Build  Refurbishment

SLIP RESISTANCE

TRRL Pendulum Slip Test Dry >40, Wet depends  
on specification	

TEMPERATURE RESISTANCE

Tolerant of sustained temperatures up to 60˚C

FIRE RESISTANCE

BS 476-7
Surface spread of flame

Class 2

ABRASION RESISTANCE

Taber Abrader 80mg loss per 1000 cycles 
(1kg load using CS17 wheels)

WATER PERMEABILITY

Karsten Test Nil (Impermeable)

BOND STRENGTH

>1.5 MPa*

SPEED OF CURE 10˚C 20˚C 30˚C

Light Traffic 36 hrs 24 hrs 12 hrs

Full Traffic 72 hrs 48 hrs 24 hrs

Full Chemical Cure 12 days 7 days 6 days

Urban Expressions 

(Single Tone)

Resistant: 
Excellent resistance to chemicals,  
as well as slips and trips.

Hygienic: 
Seamless application that delivers  
a hygienic, easy-to-clean finish.

Artistic: 
Natural multi-dimensional finish  
to transform dull environments.

Unique Application: 
Versatile design potential achieved  
using specialist installation techniques.

*Assumes concrete compressive strength is greater than 25 N/mm2

Durable: 
Exceptional wear resistance for a  
hard-wearing finish underfoot.

Flowprime

Urban 
Expressions

Flowcoat 
SC

Flowseal 
Satin

Prepared Substrate

Colours

Smokey Grey Morning CoffeeDusty Grey

Slate GreyOld Gold Midnight Green

The applied colours may differ from the examples shown. For a full 
colour chart and samples, contact your local Flowcrete office.



www.flowcrete.ae

*Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that the information included in this document was accurate at the time of printing, Flowcrete reserves the right to change product specifications at 
any time without prior notice. The photographs and colours reproduced in this publication are within the constraints of the printing process and are not to be used for matching purposes. All 
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Flowcrete

World leader in seamless resin flooring  
solutions and other specialist coatings.

Africa

South Africa +27 31 701 0017 southafrica@flowcrete.com

Asia Pacific (APAC

Australia +61 7 3205 7115 australia@flowcrete.com

Bangladesh +88 02 985 7222 bangladesh@flowcrete.com

Hong Kong +852 2795 0478 hongkong@flowcrete.com

Indonesia +62 21 252 3201 indonesia@flowcrete.com

Malaysia +60 3 6277 9575 asia@flowcrete.com

Pakistan +60 3 6277 9575 pakistan@flowcrete.com

Philippines +63 2 834 6506 philippines@flowcrete.com

Singapore +60 3 6277 9575 singapore@flowcrete.com

Taiwan +60 3 6277 9575 taiwan@flowcrete.com

Thailand +66 2539 3424 thailand@flowcrete.com

Vietnam +84 28 6287 0846 vietnam@flowcrete.com

Europe & Middle East (EME

Bulgaria +359 898 61 58 31 bulgaria@flowcrete.com

Denmark +46 435 40 01 10 denmark@flowcrete.com

France +33 1 60 61 74 42 france@flowcrete.com

Italy +39 339 4853258 italy@flowcrete.com

Norway +47 6486 0830 norway@flowcrete.com

Poland +48 22 879 8907 poland@flowcrete.com

Romania +40 766 596 991 romania@flowcrete.com

Russia +7 916 931 3513 russia@flowcrete.com

Spain +34 937 07 0872 spain@flowcrete.com

Sweden +46 435 40 01 10 sweden@flowcrete.com

Turkey +90 212 2946570 turkey@flowcrete.com

UAE +971 4 347 0460 uae@flowcrete.com

UK +44 (0) 1270 753 000 uk@flowcrete.com

India

India +91 44 40176600 india@flowcrete.com

North America

Mexico +55 44 40 94 00 mexico@flowcrete.com

USA +1 513-943-4225 americas@flowcrete.com

StonCor Middle East LLC 
PO Box 3034, Dubai, UAE
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